Trucking Management System

. DEMO AMERICAN TRUCKING (ON SERVER2)
2 T g id: Brian

Invoice Lookup

Function to lookup invoice by its nvoice item description and amount. Input invoice item description in search string field to lookup.

All Billing Accounts
Invoice#
VI10001
VI10001
VI10012
VI10012
VI10030
VI10044
V110044
VISS74
VISS74
VISS7S
VISS76

VISS76

Type

INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE
INVOICE

INVOICE

Billing date
5/14/2021
9/14/2021
11/3/2020
11/3/2020
7/23/2022
11/2/2020
11/2/2020
11/2/2020
11/2/2020
11/2/2020
11/2/2020

11/2/2020

~

CHASSIS

Billing name
MainLink Shipping
MainLink Shipping
MainLink Shipping
MainLink Shipping
Link me Demo
MainLink Shipping
MainLink Shipping
MainLink Shipping
MainLink Shipping
MainLink Shipping
MainLink Shipping

MainLink Shipping

Dashboard System v

D INCLUDE DATE FILTER ~ BILLING DATE:
Container#
TTNUB155687
TTNUS155687
MATU2666291
MATU2666291
TGHUGB037792
CMAUDBB0054
CMAUDB60054
TCLUB225676
TCLUB225676
TCLUB225676
TCLUBZZ5676

TCLUB225676

6/8/2021

Master Tables v Operation Master Tables

To: 6/23/2023 EQUALS TO »

Item Description

CHASSIS SPLIT (DROP-OFF)
CHASSIS SPLIT (PICK-UP)
CHASSIS SPLIT (DROP-OFF)

CHASSIS SPLIT (PICK-UP)

CHASSIS RENTAL FEE: 515 X 4 Days (07/12/2022-
07/15/2022)

CHASSIS SPLIT (DROP-OFF)
CHASSIS SPLIT (PICK-UP)
CHASSIS SPLIT (DROP-OFF)
CHASSIS SPLIT (PICK-UP)
CHASSIS SPLIT (DROP-OFF)
CHASSIS SPLIT (DROP-OFF)

CHASSIS SPLIT (PICK-UP)

-

Shipment bl Reports. bl Accounting bl
= Bank Transaction Report
= Customer Statement

= Driver Dispatch Schedule

60 = Driver Commission List

Ttem = Export Shipment Data =
¢  =lInvoice List i.0
$ = Job Profitand Lass 1o
_ .0

= Payable Statement
SHU.UU wEyU.0
$60.00 $794.5
$60.00 £754.5
$60.00 $763.0
$60.00 £763.0
$60.00 560.0
$60.00 $120.0
560.00 $120.0



